
Important End of Year Dates 2024 

Tuesday 22 October 
YEAR 13 ASHCOLL AWARDS ASSEMBLY - Cultural and Sporting Performance Awards,  
AshColl Way, and Principal's Commendations 
 
College Auditorium – 10:00am 

Thursday 24 October 

FINAL DAY OF SCHOOL FOR YEAR 13 STUDENTS 
 
YEAR 13 GRADUATION CEREMONY:  
 
Ashburton Event Centre – 7:30pm 

Tuesday 5 November YEAR 11 – 13 EXTERNAL NZQA EXAMS BEGIN 

Monday 28 October  LABOUR DAY HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 29 October  

YEAR 11 ASHCOLL AWARDS ASSEMBLY - Cultural and Sporting Performance Awards,  
AshColl Way, and Principal's Commendations 
 
College Auditorium – 12:30pm 
 
YEAR 12 ASHCOLL AWARDS ASSEMBLY - Cultural and Sporting Performance Awards,  
AshColl Way, and Principal's Commendations 
 
College Auditorium – 2:00pm 

Wednesday 30 October  

FINAL DAY OF SCHOOL FOR YEAR 11 & 12 STUDENTS  
 
Year 12 finish at 1.20pm 
 
Year 11 finish at 3.05pm 
 
YEAR 11 & 12 PRIZE-GIVING:  
 
Ashburton Event Centre – 7:00pm 

Tuesday 5 November YEAR 11 – 13 EXTERNAL NZQA EXAMS BEGIN 

Thursday 14 November CANTERBURY ACCORD STAFF ONLY DAY  

Friday 15 November CHRISTCHURCH ANNIVERSARY DAY HOLIDAY  

Friday 29 November YEAR 11 – 13 EXTERNAL NZQA EXAMS FINISH 

Friday 6 December GET OUT THERE DAY (GOT DAY): Year 9 & 10 students 

Monday 9 December 

YEAR 9 ASHCOLL AWARDS ASSEMBLY - Cultural and Sporting Performance Awards,  
AshColl Way, and Principal's Commendations 
 
College Auditorium – 11:30pm 
 
YEAR 10 ASHCOLL AWARDS ASSEMBLY - Cultural and Sporting Performance Awards,  
AshColl Way, and Principal's Commendations 
 
College Auditorium – 2:00pm 
 
YEAR 13 GRADUATION DINNER: 
 
Ashburton Club & MSA – from 6:30pm.  
Formal proceedings start at 7:00pm 

Tuesday 10 December 

FINAL DAY OF SCHOOL FOR YEAR 9 & 10 STUDENTS 
 
YEAR 9 PRIZE-GIVING:  
 
Ashburton Event Centre: 5:30pm – 7:00pm 
 
YEAR 10 PRIZE-GIVING: 
 
Ashburton Event Centre: 7:30pm – 9:00pm  

 


